
UC Irvine (12-1,0-0 Big West) -vs- Southern California (8-1,1-0 MPSF)
2/13/2026 at Los Angeles, CA (Galen Center)

 
 

 
UC Irvine (12-1,0-0 Big West)

 
 
Southern California (8-1,1-0 MPSF)

 
 

Site: Los Angeles, CA (Galen Center)
Date: 2/13/2026   Attendance: 1,063   Time: 7:06 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3 4
UC Irvine (3) 25 25 23 25
Southern California (1) 20 23 25 23

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
5 D'Arcy, William 4 21 5 44 .364 1 0 2 1 0 3 0 6 0 0 24.5
4 Kiriakou, Andon 4 8 1 15 .467 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 9.0
1 Aitken, Shane 4 0 0 1 .000 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0.0
7 Goss, Micah 4 8 1 17 .412 0 0 1 3 1 2 0 1 0 0 11.0
8 Winn, Lucas 4 2 1 8 .125 0 0 0 1 0 5 1 2 0 0 4.5
15 Kosty, Cameron 4 2 0 7 .286 44 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 3.0
9 Jokanovic, Andrej 4 15 5 33 .303 1 0 3 1 0 3 0 5 0 2 19.5
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
13 Weber, Beck 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
2 Tumas, Micah 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 36 56 13 125 .344 51 0 7 12 1 15 2 28 0 2 71.5

Set K E TA %
1 11 6 32 0.156
2 16 5 32 0.344
3 13 0 29 0.448
4 16 2 32 0.438

56 13 125 .344

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
1 Klein, Dillon 4 23 4 39 .487 3 1 0 5 0 1 0 6 0 1 23.5
5 Pan, Brad 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0.0
9 Blanchette, Caleb 4 1 0 2 .500 53 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 1.0
8 Tomkinson, Parker 4 4 2 11 .182 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 3 0 0 5.0
10 Dykstra, Johnny 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0.0
12 Foley, Sterling 4 10 3 19 .368 2 0 2 5 0 0 0 11 0 2 12.0
17 Robinson, Tyler 4 10 0 12 .833 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 12.5
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0
7 Sprague, Ryan 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0
2 Roberts, Noah 2 3 2 11 .091 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 0 5.0
15 Chapin, Andrew 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
23 Keane, Cooper 2 12 4 19 .421 0 0 0 5 0 2 0 5 0 0 13.0
13 Connell, Christian 1 1 1 2 .000 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1.5

Totals 42 64 16 115 .417 63 2 2 17 2 11 1 44 0 7 73.5

Set K E TA %
1 11 7 27 0.148
2 14 4 24 0.417
3 21 2 32 0.594
4 18 3 32 0.469

64 16 115 .417

1 2 3 4 Total
Tie scores 4 11 16 9 40
Lead changes 2 3 1 2 8


